UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S ANNUAL SETTLEMENT WITH TAXING ENTITIES

TAX YEAR

TAXING ENTITY: Utah County
2021
ENTITY'S TAX RATE: 0.000853

REAL PROP. STATE ASSESS

POST BOARD ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:

TREASURER'S RELIEF

UNPAID:
ABATEMENTS:
OTHER:

TOTAL RELIEF:

CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTION

CURRENT YEAR COLLECTION RAT

OTHER COLLECTIONS

FEE IN LIEU - MOTOR VEHICLES:

GREENBELT:

MISCELLANEOUS COLLECTIONS:

REALLOCATION OF PERSONAL PROPERTY
TOTAL OTHER COLLECTIONS:

DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS

TOTAL DELINQUENT COLLECTION:

TAX INCREMENT PAID TO RDA PROJECTS

54,931,764,352 2,244,886,121

2021 DATE: March 31, 2022
PER. PROP.
TAXABLE TREASURER'S TOTAL TAXES
VALUE RELIEF CHARGED

3,083,092,898 51,981,182.56
3,178,391.43
338,205.64
(73,567.75)

3,443,029.32

48,538,153.24

COLLECTION RATE

93.38%
OTHER COLLECTIONS
3,667,718.01
969,109.62
105,012.11
(328,131.42)
4,413,709.22
TAXES PEN & INTEREST
2,035,423.12 1,136,899.08 4,072,323.10
2,935,199.22
NET REVENUE FOR DISTRIBUTION: 54,088,986.34

KIM JACKSON
UTAH COUNTY TREASURER



